Report for Website

Product Name:Glade 6.8 oz cld Balsam

Specification ID:350000042661
Ingredients
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum
Cera Microcristallina

3H-Pyrazol-3-one, 2,4-
dihydro-5-methyl-2-phenyl-,
4-[(4-C7-17-branched
alkylphenyl)azo] derivatives

Benzophenone-12
DIETHYL MALONATE

Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

METHYLCINNAMIC
ALDEHYDE

TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL

4-TERT-BUTYLCYCLOHEXYL
ACETATE

Eucalyptol
Citronellol

Terpenes and Terpenoids,
mixed sour and sweet
orange-oil

CAS Number
8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7

97660-72-5

1843-05-6

105-53-3

54464-57-2

27939-60-2

68039-49-6

101-39-3

63500-71-0

32210-23-4

470-82-6
28219-61-6

68917-57-7

Function
Wax
Wax
Wax

Dye

Stabilizer

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



Camphor
ISOBORNEOL
ACETYLCEDRENE

2-Butanol, 1-[[2-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)cyclohexyl]oxy
-
1-METHYL-4-METHYLVINYL-
CYCLOHEXYL ACETATE

DIHYDRO
PENTAMETHYLINDANONE

ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE

ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE
RASPBERRY KETONE
Decanal

Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene,
2,6,6-trimethyl-

ALPHA-CEDRENE
BETA-PINENES

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

Cinnamal

Benzyl Alcohol
Geraniol

Benzyl Salicylate
Benzyl Benzoate

Limonene

76-22-2
124-76-5
32388-55-9

139504-68-0

10198-23-9

33704-61-9

2705-87-5

4940-11-8
5471-51-2
112-31-2

80-56-8

469-61-4
127-91-3

90170-70-0

104-55-2
100-51-6
106-24-1
118-58-1
120-51-4

5989-27-5

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Linalool
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Eugenol

Citral

78-70-6
127-51-5
97-53-0

5392-40-5

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



